
RANGE

NUMBER CLASS TITLE Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Longevity

24 12.22 12.83 13.48 14.17 14.88 15.17

25 12.51 13.13 13.81 14.51 15.26 15.56

26 12.83 13.48 14.17 14.88 15.65 15.96

27 13.13 13.81 14.51 15.26 16.03 16.34

28 13.48 14.71 14.88 15.65 16.42 16.74

29 Associate Teacher 13.81 14.51 15.26 16.03 16.83 17.17

30 14.71 14.88 15.65 16.42 17.27 17.62

31 14.51 15.26 16.03 16.83 17.67 18.02

32 14.88 15.65 16.42 17.27 18.12 18.48

33 15.26 16.03 16.83 17.67 18.56 18.93

34 15.65 16.42 17.27 18.12 19.04 19.42

35 16.03 16.83 17.67 18.56 19.52 19.91

36 Teacher or Itinerant Teacher 16.42 17.27 18.12 19.04 20.04 20.44

     (AA in ECE or CD)

37 16.83 17.67 18.56 19.52 20.52 20.93

38 Teacher or Itinerant Teacher (BA) 17.27 18.12 19.04 20.04 21.02 21.44

39 17.67 18.56 19.52 20.52 21.55 21.98

40 Learning and Development 18.12 19.04 20.04 21.02 22.07 22.51

   Facilitator

41 Early Learning Mentor Coach 18.56 19.52 20.52 21.55 22.63 23.09

42 19.04 20.04 21.02 22.07 23.19 23.65
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RANGE

NUMBER CLASS TITLE Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Longevity

43 19.52 20.52 21.55 22.63 23.78 24.25

44 20.04 21.02 22.07 23.19 24.39 24.88

45 20.52 21.55 22.63 23.78 24.99 25.50

46 21.02 22.07 23.19 24.39 25.61 26.12

47 Education Specialist 21.55 22.63 23.78 24.99 26.25 26.77

LONGEVITY: Upon Completion of 10 Years of Service - 2% will be added to the base salary

MA/MS DEGREE STIPEND:  $500

2.6% increase effective 7/1/2018

11/30/2018


